Air Power & Hand ToolsAir Power & Hand Tools
385
CONTENTS
Page STANDARD POWER & CUSTOR
Standard Power Professional Air Tools
Impact Wrenches 3
Ratchet Wrenches 4
Screwdrivers 5

Weight (Kg) 0.48 1 1 0.75 1.99 1.22
Order Code:  CA-2402 Order Code:  SP-2403 Order Code:  SP-2404 Order Code:  SP-2302
Order Code:  SP-R230 Order Code:  AR-1502B
5
1/4" Straight Adj
Clutch Screwdriver
1/4" Hex Direct Drive
Screwdriver
1/4" Hex Adj Clutch
Screwdriver
1/4" Hex Adj Clutch
Screwdriver
1/4" Hex Externally
Adj Clutch Screwdriver
1/4" Straight Adj
Clutch Screwdriver
1/4" Straight Adj
Clutch Screwdriver
• Lightweight
Screwdrivers
Order Code SP-D131-DD SP-S800 SP-S805 SP-S808A SP-S821 SP-S826 SP-S829
Chuck size 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4"
Max torque (Nm) 24 5-13 5-16 5-13 5-13 5-16 1.1-3.4
Free speed (RPM) 1,800 1,800 800 1,800 1,800 800 1,500
Vibration level (m/s2) 2.5 2.5 0.9 2.5 2.5 12 0.3
Noise level (dBA) 87 85 81 80 86 93.9 80
Average CFM 4.2 4 4 4 4 4 5
Weight (Kg) 1.08 1.2 1.31 1.4 1.25 1.2 0.61
Order Code:  SP-D131-DD Order Code:  SP-S800 Order Code:  SP-S805 Order Code:  SP-S808A
Order Code:  SP-S821 Order Code:  SP-S826 Order Code:  SP-S829
6
Drills
3/8" Angle Drill
• Angled head for tight spaces
• Ideal for drilling & hole sawing
3/8" Reversible
Angle Drill
3/8" Straight Drill
• Low speed
3/8" Reversible Drill
• Ideal for bodyshop /
workshop applications
3/8" Reversible Drill
• Ideal for bodyshop /
workshop applications
• Keyless chuck model
• Soft grip handle
3/8" Pistol Drill 3/8" Pistol Drill
• Keyless chuck model
• Soft grip handle
1/2" Reversible Drill
1/2" Reversible Drill
• Keyless chuck model
• Soft grip handle
1/2" Reversible Drill
• Keyless chuck model
• Soft grip handle
Order Code SP-D116 SP-D117 SP-D122 SP-D135 SP-D135KL SPD136 SP-D136KL SP-D141 SP-D141KL AR-1513B
Free speed (RPM) 1,900 1,700 4,000 1,800 1,800 2,200 2,200 800 800 800
Capacity (mm) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 13 13 13
Chuck size 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 1/2" 1/2" 1/2"
Vibration level (m/s2) 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.2 3.2 3.2 3.2 2.2 2.2 2.5
Noise level (dBA) 86.1 86 88 94 94 84 84 89 89 99
Average CFM 4 4 4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 4 4 6.5
Weight (Kg) 0.94 0.9 0.94 1.08 1.08 1.07 1.07 1.57 1.57 1.8
95m
m
95mm
35mm40mm
Order Code:  SP-D116 Order Code:  SP-D117 Order Code:  SP-D122 Order Code:  SP-D135
Order Code:  SP-D135KL Order Code:  SP-D136 Order Code:  SP-D136KL Order Code:  SP-D141
Order Code:  SP-D141KL Order Code: AR-1513B
7
Grinders
1/4" Die Grinder
• Ideal for general high
speed polishing
• Other collet sizes available
(1/8" - 3mm - 6mm)
1/4" Die Grinder Kit
• Five 1/4" & 1/8"
mounted points
• One 1/8" collet
1/4" Die Grinder
• Other collet sizes available
(1/8" - 3mm - 6mm)
Order Code SP-G700A SP-G703 AR-1503B AR-1504B SP-G706A SP-G707A AR-4527 SP-G709
Free speed (RPM) 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 22,000 18,000 18,000 25,000
Collet size 1/4" 1/4" 1/4", 1/8" 1/4", 1/8" 6mm 1/4" 1/4" 1/4"
Length (mm) 174 174 175 310 160 160 160 225
Vibration level (m/s2) 0.7 0.7 2.5 2.5 2.8 3.2 2.5 5
Noise level (dBA) 94 94 86 86 88 88 88 94
Average CFM 4 4 3 3 4 4.5 4.5 4.5
Weight (Kg) 0.61 0.61 0.70 1.03 0.70 0.50 0.50 0.68
1/4" Extended Die
Grinder
• Other collet sizes available
(1/8" - 3mm - 6mm)
6mm Die Grinder
• Other collet sizes available
(1/8" - 1/4" - 3mm)
90° Die Grinder
• Other collet sizes available
(1/8" - 3mm - 6mm)
1/4" Extended Die
Grinder
1/4" Mini Angle Die
Grinder
Order Code:  SP-G700A Order Code:  SP-G703 Order Code:  AR-1503B Order Code:  AR-1504-B
Order Code:  SP-G706A Order Code:  SP-G707A Order Code:  AR-4527 Order Code:  SP-G709
8
Grinders
4 1/2" Angle Grinder
• Ideal for deburring /
grinding in industry
5" Angle Grinder
• Ideal for deburring /
grinding in industry
7" Angle Grinder 9" Vertical Grinder
3.0HP
Order Code SP-G714 SP-G715A SP-A2113 SP-A2112 SP-A2112-41/2 SP-A2112-5 SP-A2118 SP-V2117
Free speed (RPM) 25,000 54,000 11,000 11,000 11,000 11,000 7,000 6,000
Collet size 1/4" 1/8" - - - - - -
Wheel size - - 4" 4" 4 1/2" 5" 7" 9"
Length (mm) 140 150 - - - - - -

Adaptor
1/4" M x 3/8" F
Order Code:  TK-02478K
Order Code:  TK-02498K
18
Tool Kits
1/4" Drive Socket & Ratchet Handle Kit, 17 pc 1/4" Drive Set
Sockets (mm)
4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14
Adaptor
Sliding 'T' Bar
105mm long
Extension Bar
2 pcs 50mm & 150mm long
Quick Release Ratchet
Spinner Handle
65mm long
1/4" Drive Socket & Ratchet Handle Kit, 27 pc
1/4" Drive Set
Sockets(mm)
4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14
Hexagon Bit Sockets (mm)
3, 4, 5, 6
Screwdriver Bit Sockets Slotted
5.5mm
Screwdriver Bit Sockets PH
PH2
Screwdriver Bit Sockets Star 'T'
T20, T25, T27, T30
Universal Joint
1/4" Drive Socket & Ratchet Handle Kit, 37 pc
Sliding 'T' Bar
105mm long
Extension Bar
2 pcs 50mm & 150mm long
Quick Release Ratchet
Spinner Handle
65mm long
1/4" Drive Set
Sockets(mm)
4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14
Star 'T' Bits
T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40
Slotted Bits (mm)
4.5, 6.5, 8
PH Bits
PH1, PH2, PH3
Hexagon Bits (mm)
4,5,6,7,8
Coupler
Universal Joint
Sliding 'T' Bar
105mm long
Spinner Handle
65mm long
Extension Bar
50mm & 150mm long
Quick Release Ratchet
Order Code:  TK-02037K
Order Code:  TK-02017S
Order Code:  TK-02027K
19
1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive Socket & Ratchet Handle Kit, 97 pc
1/4" Drive Set
Sockets (mm)

5 x 108mm long
6 x 108mm long
Order Code:  KW-63109S
Order Code:  KW-63209S
Order Code:  KW-64109S
Order Code:  KW-66107S
Order Code:  KW-63309S
Order Code:  KW-64309S
Order Code:  KW-66207S Order Code:  KW-66307S
27
Air Accessories
3/8" BSP Swivel 1/4" BSP In Line Oiler 1/4" BSP In Line Regulator
1/4" BSP Palm Blow Gun Air Grease Gun, 400cc
4 pc Blow Gun Kit1/4" Blow Gun
Order Code:  SP-N250Order Code:  SP-1117
Order Code:  AR-6001Order Code:  SP-1124
Order Code:  SP-1137Order Code:  SP-1134 Order Code:  SP-1139